Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 June 2023

Charity Number

SC052580
SC052581
SC052582
SC052583
SC052584
SC052585
SC052586
SC052587
SC052588
SC052589
SC052590
SC052591
SC052592
SC052593
SC052594
SC052595
SC052596
SC052597
SC052598
SC052599
SC052600
SC052601
SC052602
SC052603
SC052604
SC052605
SC052606
SC052607
SC052608

Charity name

ENDO SoS [SCIO]

Cardiac Risk in the Young

Fatima and Moinuddin Family Charity
Gorgie Community Church

Goan Community Aberdeen

Arran Emergency Service Helipad

Stenness Community Association SCIO

Ardrossan Winton Rovers Youth Academy

Walkerburn Public Hall SCIO

The Pets at Home Foundation

1st/3rd Johnstone (Central) Scout Group
Wigtown Bowling Club

MENSELF +

NHS Credit Union (Robert Rae) Charitable

Race Against Dementia

Aruka

Glasgow Boca Football Academy
Inclusive Surfing Scotland

Bigton Collective Ltd

Cowdenbeath Martial Arts Centre
Hogwatch Dumbarton Hedgehog Rescue
Eascl

Goodies SCIO

Love Oor Lang Toun SCIO

John Gordon's Charitable Fund SCIO
The Ettrick Dochart Community Group
Denny & Dunipace Allotment Society
Kenyan Students Association - Scotland

Uppertunity Limited

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO
Company
Trust
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Trust
Unincorporated Association
SCIO
Company
Trust
Other
SCIO
Unincorporated Association
SCIO
Company
SCIO
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052580
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052581
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052582
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052583
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052584
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052585
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052586
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052587
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052588
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052589
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052590
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052591
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052592
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052593
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052594
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052595
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052596
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052597
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052598
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052599
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052600
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052601
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052602
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052603
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052604
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052605
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052606
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052607
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052608

SC052609
SC052610
SC052611
SC052612
SC052613
SC052614
SC052615
SC052616
SC052617
SC052618
SC052619
SC052620
SC052621
SC052622
SC052623
SC052624
SC052625
SC052626
SC052627
SC052628
SC052629
SC052630
SC052631
SC052632
SC052633
SC052634
SC052635
SC052636
SC052637
SC052638
SC052639
SC052640
SC052641
SC052642
SC052643

Muckle Toon Shed (incorporating Eskdale,
Castlehill Baptist Church SCIO
Lomonosov Educational Centre
Borders Third Sector Interface Ltd
Think Circus SCIO

Boghead Improvement Group [SCIO]
Avondale Radio SCIO

The Bayliss Charitable Foundation
Glenlivet and Inveravon Community
Newlands Kids

Consilium Sports Group Foundation

St Mary's Community Centre SCIO
Edinburgh Quartet

Podencos in Need (PINS)

Totally Sound - Reel Youth Media
Ullapool Otters 0 to 3 Childcare [SCIO]
Kirkmichael School Trust

Scalpay Community Association SCIO
1st Inshes Rainbows

The Free Fringe

1st Strichen Brownies Unit

Community Culture & Art Association
The Redeemed Christian Church of God
READ Foundation

Pentland United Sporting and Recreational
Opportunity Makers Caithness

The Michael Beaton Foundation

West Coast Gospel Partnership
Friends of Sanday Kirk Ltd
Summerhall Arts

Heritage Concern Foundation Scotland
St Andrews Mexican Society

The Dunscore Playpark Project

Low Port Centre

Filmhouse (Edinburgh) Ltd

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Trust

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Trust

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Company

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052609
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052610
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052611
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052612
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052613
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052614
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052615
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052616
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052617
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052618
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052619
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052620
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052621
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052622
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052623
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052624
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052625
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052626
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052627
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052628
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052629
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052630
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052631
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052632
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052633
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052634
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052635
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052636
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052637
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052638
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052639
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052640
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052641
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052642
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052643

SC052644
SC052645
SC052646
SC052647
SC052648
SC052649
SC052650

The House of Hope (Scotland)

St Columba's by the Castle Scottish
Russian-speaking Edinburgh
Voluntary Sector Studies Network
Central Dalkeith & Woodburn Pantry
Oban Festive Lights SCIO

Newbyres Community Trust

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Other
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052644
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052645
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052646
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052647
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052648
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052649
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052650

