

## Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 June 2023

<b>Charity Number</b>	Charity name	Legal form	
SC052580	ENDO SoS [SCIO]	SCIO	
SC052581	Cardiac Risk in the Young	Company	
SC052582	Fatima and Moinuddin Family Charity	Trust	
SC052583	Gorgie Community Church	Company	
SC052584	Goan Community Aberdeen	SCIO	
SC052585	Arran Emergency Service Helipad	SCIO	
SC052586	Stenness Community Association SCIO	SCIO	
SC052587	Ardrossan Winton Rovers Youth Academy	SCIO	
SC052588	Walkerburn Public Hall SCIO	SCIO	
SC052589	The Pets at Home Foundation	Trust	
SC052590	1st/3rd Johnstone (Central) Scout Group	Unincorporated Association	
SC052591	Wigtown Bowling Club	SCIO	
SC052592	MENSELF +	Company	
SC052593	NHS Credit Union (Robert Rae) Charitable	Trust	
SC052594	Race Against Dementia	Other	
SC052595	Aruka	SCIO	
SC052596	Glasgow Boca Football Academy	Unincorporated Association	
SC052597	Inclusive Surfing Scotland	SCIO	
SC052598	Bigton Collective Ltd	Company	
SC052599	Cowdenbeath Martial Arts Centre	SCIO	
SC052600	Hogwatch Dumbarton Hedgehog Rescue	Trust	
SC052601	Éascú	SCIO	
SC052602	Goodies SCIO	SCIO	
SC052603	Love Oor Lang Toun SCIO	SCIO	
SC052604	John Gordon's Charitable Fund SCIO	SCIO	
SC052605	The Ettrick Dochart Community Group	SCIO	
SC052606	Denny & Dunipace Allotment Society	SCIO	
SC052607	Kenyan Students Association - Scotland	SCIO	
SC052608	Uppertunity Limited	Company	

SC052609	Muckle Toon Shed (incorporating Eskdale,	SCIO	
SC052610	Castlehill Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO	
SC052611	Lomonosov Educational Centre	SCIO	
SC052612	Borders Third Sector Interface Ltd	Company	
SC052613	Think Circus SCIO	SCIO	
SC052614	Boghead Improvement Group [SCIO]	SCIO	
SC052615	Avondale Radio SCIO	SCIO	
SC052616	The Bayliss Charitable Foundation	Trust	
SC052617	Glenlivet and Inveravon Community	SCIO	
SC052618	Newlands Kids	Company	
SC052619	Consilium Sports Group Foundation	SCIO	
SC052620	St Mary's Community Centre SCIO	SCIO	
SC052621	Edinburgh Quartet	SCIO	
SC052622	Podencos in Need (PINS)	SCIO	
SC052623	Totally Sound - Reel Youth Media	SCIO	
SC052624	Ullapool Otters 0 to 3 Childcare [SCIO]	SCIO	
SC052625	Kirkmichael School Trust	Trust	
SC052626	Scalpay Community Association SCIO	SCIO	
SC052627	1st Inshes Rainbows	Unincorporated Association	
SC052628	The Free Fringe	Company	
SC052629	1st Strichen Brownies Unit	Unincorporated Association	
SC052630	Community Culture & Art Association	SCIO	
SC052631	The Redeemed Christian Church of God	SCIO	
SC052632	READ Foundation	Company	
SC052633	Pentland United Sporting and Recreational	SCIO	
SC052634	Opportunity Makers Caithness	Unincorporated Association	
SC052635	The Michael Beaton Foundation	SCIO	
SC052636	West Coast Gospel Partnership	SCIO	
SC052637	Friends of Sanday Kirk Ltd	Company	
SC052638	Summerhall Arts	SCIO	
SC052639	Heritage Concern Foundation Scotland	SCIO	
SC052640	St Andrews Mexican Society	Unincorporated Association	
SC052641	The Dunscore Playpark Project	Unincorporated Association	
SC052642	Low Port Centre	SCIO	
SC052643	Filmhouse (Edinburgh) Ltd	Company	

SC052644	The House of Hope (Scotland)	SCIO
SC052645	St Columba's by the Castle Scottish	SCIO
SC052646	Russian-speaking Edinburgh	SCIO
SC052647	Voluntary Sector Studies Network	Other
SC052648	Central Dalkeith & Woodburn Pantry	SCIO
SC052649	Oban Festive Lights SCIO	SCIO
SC052650	Newbyres Community Trust	SCIO